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2016 ANGELS CAMP GOLD RUN - ALL FINISHERS BY DIVISION
Position Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender

DIVISION: RUNNING-5K

1 110 Furmin, Furmin 08:31:44.9 08:51:16.5 00:19:31.6 3:09 42 M
2 141 Whittle, Winter 08:31:44.9 08:54:26.7 00:22:41.8 3:40 11 M
3 68 Miro, Luka 08:31:44.9 08:54:31.5 00:22:46.6 3:40 13 M
4 81 Saul, Katie 08:31:44.9 08:54:40.5 00:22:55.6 3:42 13 F
5 34 Fairwell, Joe 08:31:44.9 08:55:27.7 00:23:42.8 3:49 64 M
6 116 Williams, Jacob 08:31:44.9 08:55:51.0 00:24:06.1 3:53 13 M
7 102 Lenard, Ben 08:31:44.9 08:57:05.0 00:25:20.1 4:05 9 M
8 136 Bettencourt, Jessica 08:31:44.9 08:57:24.0 00:25:39.1 4:08 17 F
9 98 Young, Ethan 08:31:44.9 08:58:24.3 00:26:39.4 4:18 11 M
10 112 Self, Martin 08:31:44.9 08:58:30.3 00:26:45.4 4:19 42 M
11 50 Heermance, Addy 08:31:44.9 08:58:43.7 00:26:58.8 4:21 10 F
12 3 Barker, Max 08:31:44.9 08:58:49.1 00:27:04.2 4:22 10 M
13 6 Bauer, Ian 08:31:44.9 08:59:12.6 00:27:27.7 4:26 10 M
14 11 Cabral, Niccolo 08:31:44.9 09:00:10.6 00:28:25.7 4:35 10 M
15 122 Works, Izzy 08:31:44.9 09:00:33.7 00:28:48.8 4:39 13 M
16 131 Fox, Aarial 08:31:44.9 09:00:59.5 00:29:14.6 4:43 11 F
17 138 Shaw, Darrick 08:31:44.9 09:01:03.8 00:29:18.9 4:44 36 M
18 101 Hannah, Justin 08:31:44.9 09:01:15.3 00:29:30.4 4:45 29 M
19 147 Groovy, Andrew 08:31:44.9 09:02:55.1 00:31:10.2 5:02 20 M
20 107 Jarmin, Alexandra 08:31:44.9 09:03:01.4 00:31:16.5 5:03 13 F
21 146 Callahan, Amy 08:31:44.9 09:03:21.2 00:31:36.3 5:06 23 F
22 140 Smith, Sherri 08:31:44.9 09:03:41.1 00:31:56.2 5:09 53 F
23 139 Coll, Chris 08:31:44.9 09:03:41.3 00:31:56.4 5:09 37 M
24 113 Serra, Chris 08:31:44.9 09:04:00.1 00:32:15.2 5:12 39 F
25 310 Croshaw, Erin 08:31:44.9 09:04:13.5 00:32:28.6 5:14 34 F
26 84 Smith, Kara 08:31:44.9 09:04:19.8 00:32:34.9 5:15 33 M
27 18 Cogburn, Abby 08:31:44.9 09:04:20.2 00:32:35.3 5:15 12 F
28 142 Taylor, Lilly 08:31:44.9 09:05:44.2 00:33:59.3 5:29 11 F
29 108 Hewitt, Chris 08:31:44.9 09:05:51.0 00:34:06.1 5:30 45 M
30 124 Tissornia, Vincent 08:31:44.9 09:06:13.5 00:34:28.6 5:34 13 M
31 80 Rolleri, Kyler 08:31:44.9 09:06:32.1 00:34:47.2 5:37 12 M
32 78 Rolleri, Kadyn 08:31:44.9 09:06:43.5 00:34:58.6 5:38 11 F
33 135 Bernasconi, Madyson 08:31:44.9 09:06:43.6 00:34:58.7 5:38 10 F
34 96 Wilson, Blake 08:31:44.9 09:06:54.4 00:35:09.5 5:40 33 M
35 105 Riley, Garrett 08:31:44.9 09:07:11.6 00:35:26.7 5:43 12 M
36 104 Riley, David 08:31:44.9 09:07:12.1 00:35:27.2 5:43 40 M
37 132 Jones, Maya 08:31:44.9 09:07:45.7 00:36:00.8 5:48 11 F
38 119 Williams, Mason 08:31:44.9 09:07:49.6 00:36:04.7 5:49 8 M
39 100 Porrazzo, Preston 08:31:44.9 09:07:49.8 00:36:04.9 5:49 8 F
40 59 Lee, Ryan 08:31:44.9 09:07:50.4 00:36:05.5 5:49 8 M
41 67 Mcdaniel, Lexie 08:31:44.9 09:08:41.9 00:36:57.0 5:58 8 F
42 4 Barker, Ruby 08:31:44.9 09:08:43.3 00:36:58.4 5:58 8 F
43 114 Willis, Renee 08:31:44.9 09:08:49.8 00:37:04.9 5:59 28 F
44 111 Alderson, Brandi 08:31:44.9 09:08:50.2 00:37:05.3 5:59 29 F
45 95 Williams, Rebecca 08:31:44.9 09:09:17.0 00:37:32.1 6:03 43 F
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46 92 Valente, Matthew 08:31:44.9 09:09:17.0 00:37:32.1 6:03 6 M
47 117 Williams, Jeff 08:31:44.9 09:09:18.1 00:37:33.2 6:03 6 M
48 44 Gune, Abhijit 08:31:44.9 09:09:41.7 00:37:56.8 6:07 42 M
49 5 Bauer, Molly 08:31:44.9 09:09:42.8 00:37:57.9 6:07 13 F
50 133 Leffler, Emily 08:31:44.9 09:09:57.1 00:38:12.2 6:10 12 F
51 118 Williams, Kenna 08:31:44.9 09:11:01.5 00:39:16.6 6:20 10 M
52 26 Darby, Joe 08:31:44.9 09:11:10.0 00:39:25.1 6:21 11 M
53 128 Nobles, Breya 08:31:44.9 09:11:18.5 00:39:33.6 6:23 11 F
54 25 Darby, Joe Sr. 08:31:44.9 09:11:20.8 00:39:35.9 6:23 33 M
55 24 Darby, Joe 08:31:44.9 09:11:22.0 00:39:37.1 6:23 10 M
56 37 French, Dao 08:31:44.9 09:11:38.8 00:39:53.9 6:26 32 F
57 33 Endsley, Aiden 08:31:44.9 09:11:46.5 00:40:01.6 6:27 39 M
58 32 Endsley, Sarah 08:31:44.9 09:11:46.8 00:40:01.9 6:27 33 F
59 74 Oliveira, Linda 08:31:44.9 09:11:52.2 00:40:07.3 6:28 68 F
60 39 French, Michael 08:31:44.9 09:11:57.7 00:40:12.8 6:29 56 M
61 79 Rolleri, Trace 08:31:44.9 09:12:01.1 00:40:16.2 6:30 9 M
62 10 Cabral, Rocco 08:31:44.9 09:12:01.4 00:40:16.5 6:30 9 M
63 130 Mcdonald, Rylee 08:31:44.9 09:12:43.1 00:40:58.2 6:36 11 F
64 58 Kurtz, Donald 08:31:44.9 09:12:47.4 00:41:02.5 6:37 66 M
65 16 Chalberg, Annika 08:31:44.9 09:13:03.5 00:41:18.6 6:40 7 F
66 15 Chalberg, Thomas 08:31:44.9 09:13:03.6 00:41:18.7 6:40 39 M
67 134 Petel, Natalia 08:31:44.9 09:13:19.0 00:41:34.1 6:42 29 F
68 99 Zack, Charlotte 08:31:44.9 09:15:01.8 00:43:16.9 6:59 59 F
69 129 Mcdonald, Keelin 08:31:44.9 09:15:32.8 00:43:47.9 7:04 8 F
70 49 Heermance, Alison 08:31:44.9 09:15:44.2 00:43:59.3 7:06 41 F
71 148 Burkilhel, Richard 08:31:44.9 09:15:51.3 00:44:06.4 7:07 33 M
72 343 Bonifield, Alexa 08:31:44.9 09:16:56.3 00:45:11.4 7:17 13 F
73 69 Miro, Mia 08:31:44.9 09:16:57.0 00:45:12.0 7:17 9 F
74 73 Nord, Jillian 08:31:44.9 09:16:59.4 00:45:14.4 7:18 12 F
75 76 Quetin, Kathleen 08:31:44.9 09:17:16.3 00:45:31.4 7:20 64 F
76 120 Bonifield, Vina 08:31:44.9 09:17:31.8 00:45:46.8 7:23 44 F
77 41 Griffen, Michelle 08:31:44.9 09:19:48.6 00:48:03.7 7:45 35 F
78 45 Hagaman, Michelle 08:31:44.9 09:19:48.8 00:48:03.9 7:45 35 F
79 145 Mueller, Cathy 08:31:44.9 09:20:09.8 00:48:24.9 7:48 52 F
80 144 Mueller, Tim 08:31:44.9 09:20:10.4 00:48:25.5 7:49 56 M
81 7 Borges, Beverly 08:31:44.9 09:23:22.6 00:51:37.7 8:20 61 F
82 89 Swanson, Doreen 08:31:44.9 09:23:23.6 00:51:38.7 8:20 64 F
83 47 Hagaman, James 08:31:44.9 09:23:37.2 00:51:52.3 8:22 61 M
84 46 Hagaman, Rosie 08:31:44.9 09:23:37.5 00:51:52.6 8:22 57 F
85 48 Hagaman, Matt 08:31:44.9 09:23:39.2 00:51:54.3 8:22 32 M
86 97 Wilson, Parker 08:31:44.9 09:23:45.0 00:52:00.0 8:23 3 M
87 56 Joyner, Stacy 08:31:44.9 09:24:30.0 00:52:45.0 8:30 59 F
88 57 Kruger, Kim 08:31:44.9 09:24:48.7 00:53:03.8 8:33 51 F
89 143 Tiscornia, Wyatt 08:31:44.9 09:25:02.9 00:53:18.0 8:36 11 M
90 54 Jarman, Wyatt 08:31:44.9 09:25:03.3 00:53:18.4 8:36 11 M
91 38 French, Mitchell 08:31:44.9 09:25:16.3 00:53:31.4 8:38 10 M
92 36 French, Michelle 08:31:44.9 09:25:16.5 00:53:31.6 8:38 4 F
93 125 Plunkett, Susie 08:31:44.9 09:26:18.4 00:54:33.5 8:48 34 F
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94 123 Sellick, Rosalee 08:31:44.9 09:26:19.7 00:54:34.8 8:48 32 F
95 22 Curtoni, Lisa 08:31:44.9 09:26:22.5 00:54:37.6 8:49 49 F
96 94 Whiteley, Sheri 08:31:44.9 09:26:36.1 00:54:51.2 8:51 61 F
97 53 James, Richard 08:31:44.9 09:28:06.7 00:56:21.8 9:05 35 M
98 91 Valente, Izzy 08:31:44.9 09:29:34.7 00:57:49.8 9:20 9 F
99 60 Lee, Michelle 08:31:44.9 09:29:34.8 00:57:49.9 9:20 46 F
100 61 Lewis, Rebecca 08:31:44.9 09:29:35.3 00:57:50.4 9:20 32 F
101 90 Valente, Brooke 08:31:44.9 09:29:38.2 00:57:53.3 9:20 37 F
102 109 Ruggieri, Zoe 08:31:44.9 09:29:46.2 00:58:01.3 9:21 10 F
103 106 Curry, Julia 08:31:44.9 09:29:48.3 00:58:03.4 9:22 42 F
104 103 Folendorf, Amanda 08:31:44.9 09:30:03.3 00:58:18.4 9:24 30 F
105 121 Calahan, Rosalee 08:31:44.9 09:30:03.4 00:58:18.5 9:24 52 F
106 115 Callahan, Rosalie 08:31:44.9 09:30:03.9 00:58:19.0 9:24 30 F
107 35 Fox, Lindsey 08:31:44.9 09:30:30.0 00:58:45.0 9:29 32 F
108 71 Nelson, Ashley 08:31:44.9 09:31:03.2 00:59:18.3 9:34 30 F
109 64 Lozano, Dena 08:31:44.9 09:31:18.6 00:59:33.7 9:36 26 F
110 63 Locke, Theresa 08:31:44.9 09:31:19.5 00:59:34.6 9:36 57 F
111 17 Clary, Sherry 08:31:44.9 09:32:09.4 01:00:24.5 9:45 58 F
112 70 Monroy, Dulcie 08:31:44.9 09:32:09.9 01:00:25.0 9:45 40 F
113 65 Lozano, Josiah 08:31:44.9 09:32:10.2 01:00:25.3 9:45 26 M
114 66 Mattingly, Jama 08:31:44.9 09:36:01.0 01:04:16.1 10:22 40 F
115 27 Darby, Joe 08:31:44.9 09:39:07.7 01:07:22.8 10:52 36 M

DIVISION: RUNNING-10K

1 345 Maurer, Keith 08:31:44.9 09:13:38.3 00:41:53.4 6:45 60 M
2 337 Kirkendall, David 08:31:44.9 09:15:26.9 00:43:42.0 7:03 18 M
3 325 Paiz, Bobby 08:31:44.9 09:20:31.1 00:48:46.2 7:52 27 M
4 324 Nord, Brooke 08:31:44.9 09:24:50.3 00:53:05.4 8:34 14 F
5 305 Beaird, Anthony 08:31:44.9 09:25:39.6 00:53:54.7 8:42 30 M
6 338 Kirkendall, Andrea 08:31:44.9 09:27:24.3 00:55:39.4 8:59 15 F
7 321 Lee, Jenae 08:31:44.9 09:27:39.6 00:55:54.7 9:01 37 F
8 342 Careajal, Ashley 08:31:44.9 09:27:39.9 00:55:55.0 9:01 31 F
9 336 Watts, Mary 08:31:44.9 09:28:23.0 00:56:38.1 9:08 27 F
10 329 Rolleri, Morgan 08:31:44.9 09:33:08.4 01:01:23.5 9:54 14 F
11 301 Abusaidi, Amir 08:31:44.9 09:33:28.7 01:01:43.8 9:57 11 M
12 319 Kearney, Brittany 08:31:44.9 09:34:52.9 01:03:08.0 10:11 31 F
13 328 Rivera, Meria 08:31:44.9 09:36:22.4 01:04:37.5 10:25 43 F
14 315 Gray, Sarah 08:31:44.9 09:36:32.6 01:04:47.7 10:27 29 F
15 313 Ferrucci, Stephanie 08:31:44.9 09:36:36.8 01:04:51.9 10:28 32 F
16 340 Salvi, Amy 08:31:44.9 09:36:51.5 01:05:06.6 10:30 12 F
17 354 Paiz, Stephanie 08:31:44.9 09:39:08.1 01:07:23.2 10:52 17 F
18 308 Collum, Nicole 08:31:44.9 09:39:44.9 01:07:59.9 10:58 36 F
19 349 Farias, Daniel 08:31:44.9 09:41:24.4 01:09:39.5 11:14 12 M
20 339 Kirkendall, Ariana 08:31:44.9 09:41:27.1 01:09:42.2 11:15 13 F
21 304 Arce, Diego 08:31:44.9 09:42:02.7 01:10:17.8 11:20 39 M
22 303 Arce, Matteo 08:31:44.9 09:42:03.7 01:10:18.8 11:20 12 M
23 327 Pyle, Mike 08:31:44.9 09:43:01.1 01:11:16.2 11:30 59 M
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24 360 Richardson, Sebastian 08:31:44.9 09:44:32.8 01:12:47.9 11:44 12 M
25 333 Svoboda, Sandi 08:31:44.9 09:44:41.6 01:12:56.7 11:46 52 F
26 326 Pyle, Tessa 08:31:44.9 09:44:51.0 01:13:06.1 11:47 27 F
27 309 Cook, Laura 08:31:44.9 09:48:05.5 01:16:20.6 12:19 31 F
28 312 Eisenhut, Jennifer 08:31:44.9 09:48:14.8 01:16:29.9 12:20 40 F
29 341 Mccorey, Luke 08:31:44.9 09:50:12.4 01:18:27.5 12:39 12 M
30 332 Song, Gale 08:31:44.9 09:51:41.4 01:19:56.5 12:54 52 F
31 335 Walls, Lauren 08:31:44.9 09:51:50.0 01:20:05.0 12:55 34 F
32 320 Lay, Charma 08:31:44.9 09:51:53.5 01:20:08.6 12:55 35 F
33 330 Schneider, Daniel 08:31:44.9 09:53:44.1 01:21:59.2 13:13 33 M
34 306 Bell, Marisa 08:31:44.9 09:53:44.1 01:21:59.2 13:13 31 F
35 351 Taylor, Samantha 08:31:44.9 09:57:09.8 01:25:24.9 13:46 12 F
36 307 Bolton, Emily 08:31:44.9 09:57:51.6 01:26:06.7 13:53 16 F
37 350 Mills, Kaili 08:31:44.9 10:00:56.3 01:29:11.4 14:23 14 F
38 376 Flanagan, Brenna 08:31:44.9 10:01:15.2 01:29:30.3 14:26 12 F
39 352 Oatts, RJ 08:31:44.9 10:01:30.3 01:29:45.4 14:29 12 M
40 331 Smylie, Grant 08:31:44.9 10:01:37.6 01:29:52.7 14:30 13 M
41 311 Dowie, Leah 08:31:44.9 10:04:12.3 01:32:27.4 14:55 40 F
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RUNNING-5K 9 & UNDER - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 102 Lenard, Ben 08:31:44.9 08:57:05.0 00:25:20.1 4:05 9 M
2 119 Williams, Mason 08:31:44.9 09:07:49.6 00:36:04.7 5:49 8 M
3 59 Lee, Ryan 08:31:44.9 09:07:50.4 00:36:05.5 5:49 8 M

RUNNING-5K 9 & UNDER - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 100 Porrazzo, Preston 08:31:44.9 09:07:49.8 00:36:04.9 5:49 8 F
2 67 Mcdaniel, Lexie 08:31:44.9 09:08:41.9 00:36:57.0 5:58 8 F
3 4 Barker, Ruby 08:31:44.9 09:08:43.3 00:36:58.4 5:58 8 F

RUNNING-5K 10-13 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 141 Whittle, Winter 08:31:44.9 08:54:26.7 00:22:41.8 3:40 11 M
2 68 Miro, Luka 08:31:44.9 08:54:31.5 00:22:46.6 3:40 13 M
3 116 Williams, Jacob 08:31:44.9 08:55:51.0 00:24:06.1 3:53 13 M

RUNNING-5K 10-13 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 81 Saul, Katie 08:31:44.9 08:54:40.5 00:22:55.6 3:42 13 F
2 50 Heermance, Addy 08:31:44.9 08:58:43.7 00:26:58.8 4:21 10 F
3 131 Fox, Aarial 08:31:44.9 09:00:59.5 00:29:14.6 4:43 11 F

RUNNING-5K 14-16 - based on Gun Elapsed time

RUNNING-5K 14-16 - based on Gun Elapsed time

RUNNING-5K 17-19 - based on Gun Elapsed time

RUNNING-5K 17-19 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 136 Bettencourt, Jessica 08:31:44.9 08:57:24.0 00:25:39.1 4:08 17 F

RUNNING-5K 20-39 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 138 Shaw, Darrick 08:31:44.9 09:01:03.8 00:29:18.9 4:44 36 M
2 101 Hannah, Justin 08:31:44.9 09:01:15.3 00:29:30.4 4:45 29 M
3 147 Groovy, Andrew 08:31:44.9 09:02:55.1 00:31:10.2 5:02 20 M

RUNNING-5K 20-39 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 146 Callahan, Amy 08:31:44.9 09:03:21.2 00:31:36.3 5:06 23 F
2 113 Serra, Chris 08:31:44.9 09:04:00.1 00:32:15.2 5:12 39 F
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3 310 Croshaw, Erin 08:31:44.9 09:04:13.5 00:32:28.6 5:14 34 F

RUNNING-5K 40-59 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 110 Furmin, Furmin 08:31:44.9 08:51:16.5 00:19:31.6 3:09 42 M
2 112 Self, Martin 08:31:44.9 08:58:30.3 00:26:45.4 4:19 42 M
3 108 Hewitt, Chris 08:31:44.9 09:05:51.0 00:34:06.1 5:30 45 M

RUNNING-5K 40-59 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 140 Smith, Sherri 08:31:44.9 09:03:41.1 00:31:56.2 5:09 53 F
2 95 Williams, Rebecca 08:31:44.9 09:09:17.0 00:37:32.1 6:03 43 F
3 99 Zack, Charlotte 08:31:44.9 09:15:01.8 00:43:16.9 6:59 59 F

RUNNING-5K 60 & OVER - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 34 Fairwell, Joe 08:31:44.9 08:55:27.7 00:23:42.8 3:49 64 M
2 58 Kurtz, Donald 08:31:44.9 09:12:47.4 00:41:02.5 6:37 66 M
3 47 Hagaman, James 08:31:44.9 09:23:37.2 00:51:52.3 8:22 61 M

RUNNING-5K 60 & OVER - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 74 Oliveira, Linda 08:31:44.9 09:11:52.2 00:40:07.3 6:28 68 F
2 76 Quetin, Kathleen 08:31:44.9 09:17:16.3 00:45:31.4 7:20 64 F
3 7 Borges, Beverly 08:31:44.9 09:23:22.6 00:51:37.7 8:20 61 F

RUNNING-10K 10-13 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 301 Abusaidi, Amir 08:31:44.9 09:33:28.7 01:01:43.8 9:57 11 M
2 349 Farias, Daniel 08:31:44.9 09:41:24.4 01:09:39.5 11:14 12 M
3 303 Arce, Matteo 08:31:44.9 09:42:03.7 01:10:18.8 11:20 12 M

RUNNING-10K 10-13 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 340 Salvi, Amy 08:31:44.9 09:36:51.5 01:05:06.6 10:30 12 F
2 339 Kirkendall, Ariana 08:31:44.9 09:41:27.1 01:09:42.2 11:15 13 F
3 351 Taylor, Samantha 08:31:44.9 09:57:09.8 01:25:24.9 13:46 12 F

RUNNING-10K 14-16 - based on Gun Elapsed time

RUNNING-10K 14-16 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 324 Nord, Brooke 08:31:44.9 09:24:50.3 00:53:05.4 8:34 14 F
2 338 Kirkendall, Andrea 08:31:44.9 09:27:24.3 00:55:39.4 8:59 15 F
3 329 Rolleri, Morgan 08:31:44.9 09:33:08.4 01:01:23.5 9:54 14 F

RUNNING-10K 17-19 - based on Gun Elapsed time
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1 337 Kirkendall, David 08:31:44.9 09:15:26.9 00:43:42.0 7:03 18 M

RUNNING-10K 17-19 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 354 Paiz, Stephanie 08:31:44.9 09:39:08.1 01:07:23.2 10:52 17 F

RUNNING-10K 20-39 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 325 Paiz, Bobby 08:31:44.9 09:20:31.1 00:48:46.2 7:52 27 M
2 305 Beaird, Anthony 08:31:44.9 09:25:39.6 00:53:54.7 8:42 30 M
3 304 Arce, Diego 08:31:44.9 09:42:02.7 01:10:17.8 11:20 39 M

RUNNING-10K 20-39 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 321 Lee, Jenae 08:31:44.9 09:27:39.6 00:55:54.7 9:01 37 F
2 342 Careajal, Ashley 08:31:44.9 09:27:39.9 00:55:55.0 9:01 31 F
3 336 Watts, Mary 08:31:44.9 09:28:23.0 00:56:38.1 9:08 27 F

RUNNING-10K 40-59 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 327 Pyle, Mike 08:31:44.9 09:43:01.1 01:11:16.2 11:30 59 M

RUNNING-10K 40-59 - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 328 Rivera, Meria 08:31:44.9 09:36:22.4 01:04:37.5 10:25 43 F
2 333 Svoboda, Sandi 08:31:44.9 09:44:41.6 01:12:56.7 11:46 52 F
3 312 Eisenhut, Jennifer 08:31:44.9 09:48:14.8 01:16:29.9 12:20 40 F

RUNNING-10K 60 & OVER - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 345 Maurer, Keith 08:31:44.9 09:13:38.3 00:41:53.4 6:45 60 M

RUNNING-10K 60 & OVER - based on Gun Elapsed time


